

M/R.

~~ਸਿਵਲ~~ - ~~ਸਿਵਲ~~ ~~ਸਿਵਲ~~

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

N/Road:- Belau-Kudra Road TO Gamhadia

R.W.D ~~for~~ BHA bhua.

DIVISION

RAT PUP

SUB-DIVISION

PKGNO - MR-N/22-23 Bhabhua/14

Measurement Book

M, BNLG- 1591

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	184 R/A Bill				
	(Final bill of main work)				
Date of Actual Comp	10/12/2023				
	Abstract of Cost				
Date of Entry	10/12/2023				
	All City wide T. 18.19.				
Item NO (1)	Clearing and				
2.2.	Grubbing the road				
	Land d/c to 60				
P/3	Item NO (1) 0.253 Hect				
	@ ₹ 62032.43 Hect				
					₹ 1569420
Item NO (2)	Construction of				
3.14	Subgrade and				
	Carriageway shoulder 60				
P/10	Item NO (19/2)				
	341.10 m ³ @ ₹ 246.75/m ³				
					₹ 84,16620
Item NO (3/4)	Providing 1st BM				
47.3A.	Gr-Bldg 60 60				
P/3-	4 item NO (3/4)				
	46.2175 m ³ @ ₹ 5009.57/m ³				
					₹ 2316420
Item NO (4/5)	Providing and				
S.I.	Cobbling (stone) (cost				
	(SS) d/c to 60				
P/7	Item NO (14/5) 353.73 m ²				
	@ ₹ 63.35/m ²				
					₹ 2240800
					₹ 35379700

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 353797 = w
Item No (8/6) Providing and					
S.6. applying 12mm-coar					
(RSI) d = 1060					
P/S item No (17/6)					3722.50 m ²
@ ₹ 21.68 / m ²					₹ 81,787 = w
Item No (9/5) Providing laying					
S.11. 8 Rotlug m. ss d = 1060					
P/S item No (16/5)					1875.0 m ²
@ ₹ 237.35 / m ²					₹ 445031 = w
Item No (7/8) Providing laying					
S.7.					
					SD 1060 d = 1060
P/S item No (18/8)					47.35 m ³
@ ₹ 13548.81 / m ³					₹ 641,536 = w
Item No (9/9) Const of Pavement					
6.4. Concrete fcc Pavement					
M30 d = 1060					
P/S item No (6/9)					53.03 m ³
@ ₹ 8977.60 / m ³					₹ 476,082 = w
Item No (9/10) fcc m/s in ordinary					
10.1. Km 8 time 60					
P/S item No (7/10) (i)					
2 Nos @ ₹ 2770.75 / each					
					₹ 5541 = w

Continuation ₹ 20,03,777 = w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					8. F ₹ 20,03774=w
Item No (10/11) (i) RCC mix in					
10.1.					200mm Stone d & d bed
P/6 Item No (9/11) (ii)					
					2 NB @ ₹ 806.89/calc
					₹ 1613=w
Item No (11/12) (i) providing and					
10.2.					fixing retro-reflective
					d & d 60cm Δ d & d bed
P/7 Item No (9/12) (i) 4 NB					
					@ ₹ 4198.52/calc ₹ 16,794=w
Item No (12/13) (i) providing & fixing					
10.2.					retro-reflective d & d
					60cm ○ d & d bed
P/7 Item No (9/13) (ii)					
					4 NB @ ₹ 4136.60/calc
					₹ 16,546=w
Item No (13/14) (ii) providing and					
10.2.					fixing retro-reflective
					d & d 600mm x 450mm
					rectangular bed
P/7 Item No (11/14) (iii) 4 NB					
					@ ₹ 3997.66/calc ₹ 15990=w
Item No (14/15) Road marking					
10.8.					d & d 100mm BT Post (incl)
P/10 Item No (20/15) 100.0m ²					
					@ ₹ 823.80/m ² ₹ 82380=w

Continuation ₹ 21,37,097=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹ 21,37,097=	w
Item No (17/16) Road marking					
10.8.	W.C.C. Portland cement				
	600				
P/11 Item No (22/16)					
28.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 926.43/m ²				₹ 25,940=	w
Item No (16/17) Roading and					
10.6.	Fixing of typical				
	manhole (M/R) and				
	as per				
P/7 Item No 12/17 2 Nos					
@ ₹ 10,269.02/each					
				₹ 20,538=	w
Item No (17/18) Guard Stone					
15.13 RCD	do do				
P/7 Item No (18/18) 32 Nos					
@ ₹ 667.28/each				₹ 21,352=	w
Item No (18/19) Planting trees					
11.9. RCD	do do as per				
P/10 Item No (21/19) 52 Nos					
@ ₹ 1062.66/each				₹ 55,258=	w
Item No (19/20) Plastering w					
12.30 (1.4) (M(1.4) do do					
P/5 Item No (1/20) 29.02 m ²					
@ ₹ 185.96/m ²				₹ 5396=	w

Continuation

₹ 2265.58 = w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			③ Fz	2265.58kw	
Heeno ②①/21	Blw	in	cm (1:3)		
13.9.	in	Perimeter do do			
P/S Heeno ③/21			2.496m ²		
⑥ Fz	6419.41	m ²			
			₹ 16021=kw		
Heeno ②①/22	Painting	two-			
10.5.	Coat & do	do			
P/S Heeno ③/22			29.02m ²		
⑥ Fz	116.86	kw ²			
			₹ 3391=kw		
Total Amount 'A' = ₹ 22,84,993=kw					
Heeno ②③/26	GST	do do			
	@ 18.0%	of Amt 'A' E19			
			④ ₹ 411298=kw		
Heeno ②③/27	Labourer	do & do			
	@ 1.0%	of			
	Amount 'A' do do				
			④ ₹ 22849=kw		
Heeno ②④/28	Seigniorage				
	Fee	do do @			
	16.55 %	of Amount 'A'			
	E19				
			④ ₹ 26,631=kw		

Continuation

Total ₹ 27,45,771=kw

[illegible]